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Club

Danika Goetze Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Ava Schokking Kerry Park Skating Club
Cael Black Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Erica Grant Highland Development Camp FSS
Addisen Limo Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Katie-Bell Turmel Highland Development Camp FSS
Madison Malkow Smithers Figure Skating Club
Chloe Johnson Nanaimo Skating Club
Kara O Gorman Nanaimo Skating Club
Lilyanne Erickson Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Katie McMurray Saanich Skating Club of Victoria
Judy Burwash
Skate Canada Date:  5-Feb-2023

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:40:34AM

Nanaimo, BC
February 3to 5

STAR5 (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

AR
1667 (1)
1554 (2
1419 (3
1382 (4)
1365 (5)
1361 (6)
1359 (7
1219 (8)
1215  (9)
1163 (10)
909  (11)

16.67
15.54
14.19
13.82
13.65
13.61
13.59
12.19
12.15
11.63

9.09
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